DATA SHEET
The Haarslev Continuous Condi
Dryer is designed for continuous
drying of blood, feather or fish
meal and other low fat products.
The Condi Dryer can be
manufactured completely in
stainless steel and has a solid

Type
Heating
surface
(m2)
Pressure
(bar)
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
HCD40 40 7-10 6,750 1,570 2,050
HCD60 60 7-10 7,050 1,770 2,200
HCD80 80 7-10 7,740 2,050 2,600
HCD100 100 7-10 9,700 2,050 2,600
HCD150 150 7-10 9,750 2,200 3,200
HCD260 260 7-10 11,290 2,800 3,650
HCD320 320 7-10 12,600 3,000 3,850
HCD380 380 7-10 14,000 3,000 3,850
HCD480 480 7-10 14,150 3,300 4,110
We reserve the right to alter the specifications at any time without prior notice.
Technical Specifications